
01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:09

Reeks:1

1 2481 Panzetta Alessandro      GENK 10.48 00 L.K. 2

2 2698 Cadeddu Maurizio         GENK 10.66 00 L.K. 3 

3 1269 Van Campenhout Sven      AVT  10.84 00

4 1763 Sanchez-tirado Vinny     GENK 12.13 01

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:09

Reeks:2

1 1669 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  10.19 00 L.K. 1

2 1698 Chignesse Siemen         LOOI 10.66 00 L.K. 3

3 1598 Peroni Bren              ADD  10.91 01

4 1847 Van Dorsselaer Jonas     ADD  11.58 01

5 1599 Swennen Rob              ADD  11.84 01

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=13:00

Reeks:1

1 1669 Vandersteen Yente        ACA  1.00m 00

2 1536 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  0.95m 00

3 1149 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 0.90m 00

3 1107 D'onofrio Lauriano       GENK 0.90m 01

5 1213 Bertrand Ignace          ADD  0.80m 01

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=17:00

Reeks:1

1 1213 Bertrand Ignace          ADD  6.76m 01

2 1536 Lambrecht Harley         ADD  6.43m 00

3 1149 Nijsten Vinney           GENK 5.83m 00

4 1598 Peroni Bren              ADD  4.90m 01

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=13:41

Reeks:1

1 2481 Panzetta Alessandro      GENK 3.13m 00

2 1698 Chignesse Siemen         LOOI 3.12m 00

3 2698 Cadeddu Maurizio         GENK 3.11m 00

4 1269 Van Campenhout Sven      AVT  2.84m 00

5 1599 Swennen Rob              ADD  2.74m 01

6 1847 Van Dorsselaer Jonas     ADD  2.73m 01

7 1107 D'onofrio Lauriano       GENK 2.61m 01

8 1763 Sanchez-tirado Vinny     GENK 2.36m 01

1231 Wahhabi Amine            MACD     NG  01

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:34

Reeks:1

1 4543 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  12.01 98

2 4829 Carremans Rense          AVT  12.04 98

3 4227 Boutsen Bart             AVT  12.59 98

4 4552 Metten Lorijn            ADD  12.62 98

5 4637 Hofinger Gianni          ADD  13.89 98



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:28

Reeks:1

1 4561 Sijsmans Frederik        LOOI 9.64 99

2 4172 Kelchtermans Sander      AVT  9.76 99

3 4296 Windmolders Sam          ACA  10.03 98

4 4638 Jacobs Colin             ADD  10.96 98

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:28

Reeks:2

1 4650 Herbots Joachim          TACT 9.57 98

2 4700 Rijks Jup                GENK 10.73 99

3 4311 Bauters Laurens          ADD  10.79 99

4 4016 Simone Giuliano          GENK 11.10 99

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:28

Reeks:3

1 5031 Franssens Jens           AVT  9.24 98 L.K. 2

2 4477 Corstjens Neel           AVT  9.68 99

3 4854 Gaens  Noah              AVT  10.14 99

4 4443 Morato Jordy             GENK 10.75 98

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:28

Reeks:4

1 4810 Vleminckx Kobe           LOOI 8.88 98 L.K. 1

2 4227 Boutsen Bart             AVT  9.32 98 L.K. 3

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:37

Reeks:1

1 4543 Gijsen Maarten           ADD  1.25m 98

2 5193 Vanden Dungen Sten       DALO 1.25m 98

3 4638 Jacobs Colin             ADD  1.00m 98

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:23

Reeks:1

1 4829 Carremans Rense          AVT  3.88m 98

2 4650 Herbots Joachim          TACT 3.75m 98

3 4477 Corstjens Neel           AVT  3.74m 99

4 4172 Kelchtermans Sander      AVT  3.74m 99

5 4810 Vleminckx Kobe           LOOI 3.73m 98

6 5031 Franssens Jens           AVT  3.68m 98

7 4561 Sijsmans Frederik        LOOI 3.51m 99

8 4446 Janssen Kris             AVT  3.36m 99

9 4854 Gaens  Noah              AVT  3.33m 99

10 4552 Metten Lorijn            ADD  3.03m 98

11 4443 Morato Jordy             GENK 2.78m 98

12 4268 Hoogmartens Pol          TACT 2.58m 98

13 4016 Simone Giuliano          GENK 2.52m 99

14 4700 Rijks Jup                GENK 2.49m 99

15 4158 Mombeek Jonas            ADD  2.22m 99



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:48

Reeks:1

1 5193 Vanden Dungen Sten       DALO 7.70m 98

2 4637 Hofinger Gianni          ADD  7.58m 98

3 4446 Janssen Kris             AVT  6.33m 99

4 4311 Bauters Laurens          ADD  5.72m 99

5 4296 Windmolders Sam          ACA  5.63m 98

6 4158 Mombeek Jonas            ADD  4.45m 99

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:26

Reeks:1

1 7708 Hendriks Jelle           GENK 12.38 97

2 7210 Schuermans Tijs          BREE 12.46 97

3 7707 Steegmans Simon          GENK 13.56 97

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:26

Reeks:2

1 7643 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  11.11 96 L.K. 2

2 7048 Schildermans Steve       SACN 12.38 96

3 7525 Van De Weyer Bo          AVT  12.99 97

4 7266 Metten Diederik          ADD  16.15 96

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=14:26

Reeks:3

1 7457 Wouters Bert             AVT  9.60 96 L.K. 1

2 7431 Lubon Camille            ADD  11.90 96 L.K. 3

3 7363 Colla Brecht             ATLA 13.38 97

4 7705 Houben Pieter-Jan        GENK 13.78 97

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:1

1 7718 Delmarche Olivier        ACA  8.92 97

2 7831 Joosten Sven             DALO 9.05 97

3 7527 Clerix Maarten           AVT  9.55 97

4 6961 Voortmans Seppe          AVT  9.68 97

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:2

1 7456 Vanassen Kobe            AVT  8.89 96

2 6942 Peumans Niels            ADD  9.00 96

3 7637 Smolders Toontje         GENK 10.01 97

4 7164 Janssen Sven             AVT  10.67 97

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:3

1 7048 Schildermans Steve       SACN 9.24 96

2 7104 Vandaele Ilario          ATLA 9.30 97

3 6767 Dijckmans Dries          DALO 9.53 96

4 6864 Monnens Yenthe           GENK 9.72 97

5 7776 Trippaers Jules          AVT  9.75 97



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:4

1 7651 Eerdekens Sam            DALO 8.58 96

2 7428 Mbachu Kevin*            ADD  9.04 97

3 7777 Van Cappellen Joy        AVT  9.06 97

4 6618 Drees Ysbert             SACN 9.13 97

5 7652 Dufour Warre             DALO 9.27 96

60 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=17:18

Reeks:5

1 7457 Wouters Bert             AVT  8.28 96 L.K. 1

2 7546 Muermans Maxim           ATLA 8.46 96 L.K. 2

3 7431 Lubon Camille            ADD  8.54 96 L.K. 3

4 7458 Huybrechts Tim           AVT  8.55 97

5 7070 Castermans Martijn       ATLA 8.65 96

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=17:03

Reeks:1

1 7242 Cools Lucas              DALO 1.60m 96

2 7643 Eerdekens Rik            AVT  1.48m 96

3 6935 Hoobergs Jesse           LOOI 1.40m 96

4 6617 De Beuckelaer Bram       SACN 1.30m 97

5 7706 Ramon Jeff               GENK 1.30m 96

6 7708 Hendriks Jelle           GENK 1.25m 97

7 7705 Houben Pieter-Jan        GENK 1.25m 97

8 7210 Schuermans Tijs          BREE 1.25m 97

9 7525 Van De Weyer Bo          AVT  1.20m 97

10 6864 Monnens Yenthe           GENK 1.15m 97

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=17:08

Reeks:1

1 7623 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  10.44m 96

2 6942 Peumans Niels            ADD  9.05m 96

3 7651 Eerdekens Sam            DALO 8.12m 96

4 7104 Vandaele Ilario          ATLA 7.76m 97

5 7428 Mbachu Kevin*            ADD  6.94m 97

6 7587 Michiels Mathieu         DALO 6.65m 96

7 7262 Swennen Pieter           ADD  6.55m 96

8 7063 Bijnens Niels            ATLA 6.46m 97

9 7164 Janssen Sven             AVT  6.12m 97

10 6937 Jacobs Gert              LOOI 5.84m 96

11 7637 Smolders Toontje         GENK 5.80m 97

12 7777 Van Cappellen Joy        AVT  5.75m 97

13 7456 Vanassen Kobe            AVT  5.43m 96

14 7776 Trippaers Jules          AVT  5.40m 97

15 7363 Colla Brecht             ATLA 4.73m 97



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=13:24

Reeks:1

1 7070 Castermans Martijn       ATLA 4.59m 96 L.K. 1

2 7718 Delmarche Olivier        ACA  4.50m 97

3 6935 Hoobergs Jesse           LOOI 4.36m 96

4 7458 Huybrechts Tim           AVT  4.35m 97

5 6618 Drees Ysbert             SACN 4.15m 97

6 6617 De Beuckelaer Bram       SACN 4.02m 97

7 7652 Dufour Warre             DALO 4.00m 96

8 6767 Dijckmans Dries          DALO 3.97m 96

9 7527 Clerix Maarten           AVT  3.82m 97

10 7266 Metten Diederik          ADD  3.82m 96

11 7623 Timmermans Gilles        ACA  3.75m 96

12 7831 Joosten Sven             DALO 3.64m 97

13 7587 Michiels Mathieu         DALO 3.58m 96

14 7063 Bijnens Niels            ATLA 3.51m 97

15 7707 Steegmans Simon          GENK 3.44m 97

16 6961 Voortmans Seppe          AVT  3.35m 97

7546 Muermans Maxim           ATLA     GP  96

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:57

Reeks:1

1 2515 Bloemen Nicole*          LOOI 10.71 00

2 1857 Franssens Gitte          AVT  11.40 01

3 1477 Schreurs Julie           ATLA 11.56 01

4 2514 Bloemen Eva*             LOOI 12.04 01

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:57

Reeks:2

1 1105 Punie Lina               ACA  10.96 00

2 1668 Gaens Hanne              AVT  11.42 01

3 1271 Clerix Anais             AVT  11.54 00

4 972 Coolen Eline             AVT  11.63 00

5 990 Hoobergs Fenne           LOOI 11.78 01

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:57

Reeks:3

1 1232 Pieri Axelle             GENK 10.83 01

2 847 Daniels Liene            ATLA 10.84 01

3 668 Stollman Rune            SACN 10.94 01

4 1730 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 11.30 00

5 1344 Ghoos Jorie              LOOI 11.38 01

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:57

Reeks:4

1 1442 Van Gurp Yasmine         ADD  10.06 00 L.K. 3

2 843 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 10.35 01

3 994 Verboven Silke           LOOI 10.41 01

4 989 Mondelaers Quincy        LOOI 10.49 00

5 1268 Brebels Mirthe           AVT  10.97 00



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:57

Reeks:5

1 1339 Snellinx Jana            ADD  9.91 00 L.K. 1

2 2247 De Volder Isabelle       AVT  9.92 00 L.K. 2

3 851 Claeys Eline             ATLA 10.12 00

4 987 Vandervelden Lotte       LOOI 10.28 00

5 988 Belmans Lisa             LOOI 10.31 00

6 1231 Dries Anke               GENK 11.17 00

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=17:05

Reeks:1

1 1230 De Neve Emma             AVT  1.05m 00

2 989 Mondelaers Quincy        LOOI 0.95m 00

3 987 Vandervelden Lotte       LOOI 0.90m 00

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=13:45

Reeks:1

1 1230 De Neve Emma             AVT  5.99m 00

2 1232 Pieri Axelle             GENK 5.36m 01

3 2515 Bloemen Nicole*          LOOI 5.27m 00

4 1730 Vandooren Drea           ATLA 4.97m 00

5 1105 Punie Lina               ACA  4.77m 00

6 847 Daniels Liene            ATLA 4.48m 01

7 1820 Cuyx Femke               ADD  3.88m 01

8 2514 Bloemen Eva*             LOOI 3.70m 01

9 844 Jacobs Sofie             ATLA 3.62m 00

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:33

Reeks:1

1 1230 De Neve Emma             AVT  1.05m 00

2 989 Mondelaers Quincy        LOOI 0.95m 00

3 987 Vandervelden Lotte       LOOI 0.90m 00

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=16:14

Reeks:1

1 2247 De Volder Isabelle       AVT  3.42m 00

2 1442 Van Gurp Yasmine         ADD  3.38m 00

3 988 Belmans Lisa             LOOI 3.25m 00

4 994 Verboven Silke           LOOI 3.19m 01

5 1339 Snellinx Jana            ADD  3.18m 00

6 851 Claeys Eline             ATLA 3.14m 00

7 843 Jacobs Katleen           ATLA 3.01m 01

8 1268 Brebels Mirthe           AVT  2.90m 00

9 1231 Dries Anke               GENK 2.79m 00

10 972 Coolen Eline             AVT  2.73m 00

11 1477 Schreurs Julie           ATLA 2.70m 01

12 990 Hoobergs Fenne           LOOI 2.67m 01

13 668 Stollman Rune            SACN 2.66m 01

14 1344 Ghoos Jorie              LOOI 2.55m 01

15 1668 Gaens Hanne              AVT  2.42m 01

16 1820 Cuyx Femke               ADD  2.32m 01



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:37

Reeks:1

1 4289 Graindourze Lise         TACT 13.65 99

2 4063 Bex Natalie              TACT 13.68 98

3 4447 Richard Laura            TACT 14.11 99

4 4644 Bellavia Indy            GENK 14.80 98

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:37

Reeks:2

1 4638 Beelen Lotte             TACT 11.37 98 L.K. 1

2 4390 Flossy Franne            TACT 13.29 98 L.K. 2

3 4681 Quaghebeur Katrijn       TACT 13.30 99 L.K. 3

4 4389 Flossy Femke             TACT 13.72 98

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:1

1 3635 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 10.13 99

2 4051 Kerkhofs Nele            AVT  10.38 99

3 3640 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 10.65 99

4 3645 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 10.92 99

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:2

1 5009 Tilliard Britt           AVT  9.68 98

2 4922 Rassi Soumaya            GENK 10.91 98

3 4516 Corstjens Hannah         AVT  11.05 99

4 4670 Berkmans Renee           DALO 11.83 99

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:3

1 3820 Ghoos Fiebe              LOOI 10.39 99

2 4447 Richard Laura            TACT 10.41 99

3 4669 Berkmans Riet            DALO 10.58 99

4 4056 Simons Gayelle           AVT  10.73 99

5 4619 Timmermans Celine        ACA  10.80 98

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:4

1 3810 Loyens Edith             ADD  10.03 99

2 3816 Mondelaers Jessie        LOOI 10.11 98

3 4451 Huybrechts Tine          AVT  10.23 99

4 3999 Kooij Tyrza Cayla*       SACN 10.28 98

5 3998 Van Dijk Marjolein*      SACN 10.38 99

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:5

1 4448 Joris Lies               TACT 9.58 99

2 4388 Flossy Stien             TACT 9.70 98

3 4390 Flossy Franne            TACT 9.85 98

4 3643 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 10.00 98

5 4289 Graindourze Lise         TACT 10.09 99



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:36

Reeks:6

1 4638 Beelen Lotte             TACT 8.89 98 L.K. 1

2 4885 Stinkens Bette           LOOI 9.00 98 L.K. 2

3 3815 Pieroni Messalina        LOOI 9.18 98 L.K. 3

4 3695 Lacroix Charlotte        GENK 9.43 99

5 4774 Roussard Heleen          AVT  9.69 98

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=14:05

Reeks:1

1 4606 Cuyx Silke               ADD  1.31m 98

2 4775 Meertens Lone            AVT  1.28m 98

3 4885 Stinkens Bette           LOOI 1.28m 98

4 4063 Bex Natalie              TACT 1.20m 98

5 4389 Flossy Femke             TACT 1.15m 98

6 3816 Mondelaers Jessie        LOOI 1.15m 98

7 3811 Paduart Alana            ADD  1.15m 99

8 4145 Modesti Chayenne         AVT  1.05m 98

4516 Corstjens Hannah         AVT      GP  99

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=15:01

Reeks:1

1 3814 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 7.63m 98

2 3643 Vandeput Babette         ATLA 7.32m 98 L.K. 2

3 4681 Quaghebeur Katrijn       TACT 6.59m 99

4 4182 Swennen Joke             ADD  6.45m 98

5 4606 Cuyx Silke               ADD  5.95m 98

6 3811 Paduart Alana            ADD  5.89m 99

7 4775 Meertens Lone            AVT  5.83m 98

8 4619 Timmermans Celine        ACA  5.64m 98

9 4644 Bellavia Indy            GENK 5.54m 98

10 3998 Van Dijk Marjolein*      SACN 5.50m 99

11 3999 Kooij Tyrza Cayla*       SACN 4.49m 98

12 4415 Vanderheyden Tanne       AVT  4.44m 99

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:31

Reeks:1

1 6983 Meus Dorien              AVT  9.77 97

2 6061 Froyen Lisa              ATLA 9.89 97

3 7131 Rassi Fatna              GENK 10.80 96

4 6052 Bringmans Indy           ATLA 10.94 97

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:31

Reeks:2

1 6423 Paesen Eline             GENK 9.10 97

2 6084 Stragier Valerie         GENK 9.68 97

3 6915 Quaghebeur Lise          TACT 9.76 96

4 6568 Dhoore Justine           GENK 9.85 97



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:31

Reeks:3

1 6748 Remels Leila             AVT  9.25 97

2 6967 Dubois Nina*             ATLA 9.59 97

3 6116 Bait Soumia              GENK 9.69 97

4 6706 Dekker Annabel           AVT  9.84 97

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:31

Reeks:4

1 7033 Loos Verolien            AVT  8.82 96 L.K.3

2 6267 Vrijsen Lina             AVT  9.03 96

3 6707 Vanderheyden Antje       AVT  9.31 96

4 6407 Ulrichts Laura           AVT  9.52 97

60 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=17:31

Reeks:5

1 6218 Didden Ans               LOOI 8.49 96 L.K.1

2 6526 Gielen Lotte             AVT  8.81 96 L.K.2

3 6055 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 9.07 97

4 6444 Brebels Joline           AVT  9.46 97

5 6966 Gregoor Berenike         ATLA 10.37 97

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:29

Reeks:1

1 5874 Paesen Inge              SACN 1.44m 96

2 6187 Geerits Karen            BREE 1.41m 96

3 6403 Maes Nele                AVT  1.30m 97

3 6512 Stockmans Ine            ADD  1.30m 97

5 6632 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 1.25m 97

6 6175 Theuwissen Michelle      BREE 1.20m 96

7 6222 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI 1.15m 97

8 7036 Ulburchs Iris            AVT  1.00m 97

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=13:32

Reeks:1

1 6217 Mombeek Jolien           ADD  10.86m 96

2 6445 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  9.76m 96

3 5874 Paesen Inge              SACN 9.60m 96

4 6512 Stockmans Ine            ADD  9.07m 97

5 6267 Vrijsen Lina             AVT  9.00m 96

6 6058 Efonye Ashley            ATLA 8.48m 96

7 6504 Akman Meryem             LOOI 8.39m 96

8 6975 Van Hunsel Elien         ACA  8.12m 97

9 6061 Froyen Lisa              ATLA 7.95m 97

10 7131 Rassi Fatna              GENK 7.52m 96

11 6736 Ramaekers Ann-Sophie     AVT  7.51m 97

12 6695 Haenen Laura             TACT 7.11m 97

13 7036 Ulburchs Iris            AVT  6.75m 97

14 6419 De Neve Katrien          AVT  6.62m 97

15 6757 Sorgeloose Carmen-anne   ADD  6.60m 96

16 6222 Bervoets Steffi          LOOI 6.43m 97

17 6380 Brouwers Chantal*        ATLA 6.31m 97

18 6444 Brebels Joline           AVT  6.27m 97

19 6192 Bertrand Anouchka        ADD  5.68m 97

20 7343 D'Haen Hanne             AVT  4.45m 97



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=16:49

Reeks:1

1 6406 Ceyssens Linde           AVT  4.97m 96

2 6897 Daniels Kolien           AVT  4.40m 96

3 6736 Ramaekers Ann-Sophie     AVT  4.13m 97

4 6403 Maes Nele                AVT  4.11m 97

5 6055 Nijs Bo                  ATLA 3.98m 97

6 6748 Remels Leila             AVT  3.71m 97

7 6116 Bait Soumia              GENK 3.49m 97

8 6217 Mombeek Jolien           ADD  3.48m 96

9 6983 Meus Dorien              AVT  3.46m 97

10 6706 Dekker Annabel           AVT  3.03m 97

11 6966 Gregoor Berenike         ATLA 3.02m 97

12 7343 D'Haen Hanne             AVT  2.96m 97

13 6052 Bringmans Indy           ATLA 2.69m 97

14 6967 Dubois Nina*             ATLA 2.66m 97

6117 Cortens Anneleen         GENK     NG  97

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=17:39

Reeks:1

1 3815 Pieroni Messalina        LOOI 3.83m 98

2 3695 Lacroix Charlotte        GENK 3.79m 99

3 4448 Joris Lies               TACT 3.63m 99

4 4774 Roussard Heleen          AVT  3.49m 98

5 5158 Lambeets Brett           TACT 3.42m 98

6 4182 Swennen Joke             ADD  3.33m 98

7 3810 Loyens Edith             ADD  3.18m 99

8 5009 Tilliard Britt           AVT  3.16m 98

9 4451 Huybrechts Tine          AVT  3.14m 99

10 4145 Modesti Chayenne         AVT  3.00m 98

11 4056 Simons Gayelle           AVT  2.96m 99

12 3635 Vanhoof Loes             ATLA 2.90m 99

13 3814 Jacobs Caroline          LOOI 2.74m 98

14 3640 Daniels Lotte            ATLA 2.70m 99

15 3820 Ghoos Fiebe              LOOI 2.67m 99

16 3645 Caubergs Jana            ATLA 2.64m 99

17 4669 Berkmans Riet            DALO 2.58m 99

18 4922 Rassi Soumaya            GENK 2.37m 98

19 5157 Lambeets Anse            TACT 2.29m 99

20 4670 Berkmans Renee           DALO 1.68m 99

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:56

Reeks:1

1 6707 Vanderheyden Antje       AVT  11.00 96

2 6445 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  12.02 96

3 6084 Stragier Valerie         GENK 13.22 97

4 6175 Theuwissen Michelle      BREE 14.27 96

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:56

Reeks:2

1 6187 Geerits Karen            BREE 12.02 96

2 6975 Van Hunsel Elien         ACA  12.75 97

3 6568 Dhoore Justine           GENK 13.12 97

4 6423 Paesen Eline             GENK 13.17 97

5 6419 De Neve Katrien          AVT  13.25 97



01/02/09 L.K. Indoor Sittard

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:56

Reeks:3

1 6117 Cortens Anneleen         GENK 11.45 97

2 6695 Haenen Laura             TACT 12.13 97

3 6980 Gong Eliane              AVT  12.29 97

4 6915 Quaghebeur Lise          TACT 12.81 96

5 6809 Billen Lore              TACT 13.32 97

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:56

Reeks:4

1 6406 Ceyssens Linde           AVT  9.89 96 L.K. 1

2 6218 Didden Ans               LOOI 9.92 96 L.K. 2

3 6897 Daniels Kolien           AVT  10.32 96 L.K. 3

4 6632 Bruggen Anne             ATLA 11.24 97

6405 Timmers Hanne            AVT      NA  96


